Quotation

Order No : ECAT2404

AB Jewellers - Mob : 7775822307

Date : 2024-08-02 12:05:43

Remarks :

Sr

w w N P

Item
PL
PL
PL

Total

Tag No
PL224
PL256
PL168

Gr Wt.
26.010
25.590
19.960
71.560

NetWt.
24.700
24.720
19.420
68.840

Stamp

Tunch
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr

Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt
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